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400m nternational Premier Women

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result
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0076
0051
0064
0063
0067
0055
0049
0060
0053
0062
0024
0070
0069
0061
0048
0054

NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION
BARRACUDAS DUBAI

KL BARBARIANS - A

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB

KL BARBARIANS - B

KARAPAW

ARGO NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB

ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM
VIZCACHAS

SPARTA NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM -

NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION
BARRACUDAS DUBAI

KL BARBARIANS

AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM
NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE

PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB
KL BARBARIANS

KARAPAW

ARGO NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM
PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB
PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB
ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM
VIZCACHAS

SPARTA NAGA

ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM

2:12.938
2:13.188
2:13.474
2:17.152
2:17.262
2:17.768
2:20.194
2:20.292
2:20.386
2:20.410
2:20.534
2:22.508
2:23.986
2:26.182
2:27.864
2:31.592
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| 400m nternational Premier Women

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 3
1 0076 NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION NANTONG DRAGON BOAT ASSOCIATION 2:12.938 Q
2 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 2:13.474 Q
3 0063 AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 2:17.152 q
4 0067 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE 2:17.262 q
5 0053 ARGO NAGA ARGO NAGA 2:20.386 q
6 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:20.410 q
Heat 2 of 3
1 0051 BARRACUDAS DUBAI BARRACUDAS DUBAI 2:13.188 Q
2 0049 KL BARBARIANS - B KL BARBARIANS 2:20.194 q
3 0024  PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 2:20.534
4 0070  PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB PENANG ISLAND PADDLEZ CLUB 2:22.508
5 0048  SPARTA NAGA SPARTA NAGA 2:27.864
6 0054  ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:31.592
Heat 3 of 3
1 0055  PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 2:17.768 Q
2 0060  KARAPAW KARAPAW 2:20.292 q
3 0069  ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM ZHEN WO LONG DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:23.986
4 0061  VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 2:26.182




